
KMP Details 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email ID Contact No 

1 Upendra T. Shah CEO upendra.shah@sihl.in 07941072301 
2 Ayushi A Deora Company Secretary company.secretary@sihl.in 07941072201 

3 Shalvi R. Kharidia Compliance Officer shalvi.shah@sihl.in 07941072255 
4 Upendra T. Shah Designated Director upendra.shah@sihl.in 07941072301 

5 Purnima U. Shah Designated Director purnima.shah@sihl.in 07941072301 

6 Tanmay U. Shah Managing Director and 
CFO 

tanmay.shah@sihl.in 07941072308 

7 Trupti U. Shah Director trupti.shah@sihl.in 07941072309 
8 Amit L. Doshi Independent Director amitdoshi60@gmail.com - 

9 Darshan B Patel Independent Director ca.darshanbpatel@gmail.com - 
10 Bhushan C Punani Independent Director gensecbpa@gmail.com - 
11 Abhinav M Kapadia Independent Director abhinav_212@yahoo.com - 

12 Rajesh R. Punjabi Chief Operating Officer 
and Manager 

rajesh.punjabi@sihl.in 07941072230 
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